
F-P

1

2

3

CP14

39

34

35

36

37

38

4

6

7

8
9

10

11

1213

14
15

16

17

18

CL 19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27
28

29
30

31

32

33

12

3 911

14
15

16

17

62

40

41

42

43

44

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53 54
55

56

57
59

60

61

1
CP9

CL

86

Houses
Police

92

Police

Station

EL Sub
Sta

8
12

16
10 14

18

CARDEN CASTLE AVENUE

46

48

29

31

58

CA
RD

EN
C

AS
TL

E 
PA

R
K

59

45

17

CARDEN CASTLE PARK

57

2236

21324

211

8

17
6

17
4

172
160

205
203

CASTLE PARK
CARDEN

201
187

94

86

132

CA
ST

LE
C

AR
D

EN

159

PARK

62

80 78

144

52

173

72

50

148

13
1

13
5

C
ASTLE

C
AR

D
EN

13
9

PARK

H
YN

D
LO

U
P

TE
RR

AC
E

114
106

141

104

120

1
2

145

3
4

Sub Sta
El

12
11

HYNDLOUP

107

11
9

99

93

81

78

71

68

2

5

58

CL

APPROVED

DESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

APPV'D

DATE

REF AMENDMENT BY DATE

SCALE DRAWING No.

26/2/2018

Street Lighting
Carden Castle Park - Cardenden
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